IS61LF6436A
IS61LF6432A
®
Long-term Support
World Class Quality
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com 	 1
Rev. B1
05/08/2017

Long-term Support
World Class Quality
ORDERING INFORMATION
3.3V I/O  or  2.5V I/O
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
		  Speed (ns)	 Order Part No.	 Package
	 	 8.5	 IS61LF6432A-8.5TQLI	 TQFP, Lead-free
	 	 8.5	 IS61LF6436A-8.5TQLI	 TQFP, Lead-free
16	 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — 1-800-379-4774
 Rev.  B1
05/08/2017
IS61LF6436A
IS61LF6432A
®
Long-term Support
World Class Quality
PACKAGE OUTLINE DRAWING
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Lumissil:
  IS61LF6436A-8.5TQLI-TR  IS61LF6436A-8.5TQI  IS61LF6436A-8.5TQI-TR  IS61LF6436A-8.5TQLI